
Hallenspielplan  Schwanewede-Nk. Sportpark Weser-Geest  ( 606114 )
An der Kaserne
28790   Schwanewede (OT Neuenkirchen)

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Fr. 08.08.2025 19:00 Vereins-
Event Mä/
männl.

HSG Schwanewede/Nk. Elsflether TB 1 0:0

Mo.11.08.2025 14:00

14:20

14:40

15:00

15:20

15:40

16:00

16:20

16:40

17:00

VE Männer/
männl.

VE Männer/
männl.

VE Männer/
männl.

VE Männer/
männl.

VE Männer/
männl.

VE Männer/
männl.

VE Männer/
männl.

VE Männer/
männl.

VE Männer/
männl.

VE Männer/
männl.

HSG Schwanew…enkirchen 1

JSG Wilhelmshaven 1

TSV Daverden 1

TV Oyten 1

HSG Schwanew…enkirchen 2

TSV Daverden 1

HSG Schwanew…enkirchen 2

JSG Wilhelmshaven 1

TV Oyten 1

HSG Schwanew…enkirchen 1

TSV Daverden 1

TV Oyten 1

HSG Schwanew…enkirchen 2

HSG Schwanew…enkirchen 1

JSG Wilhelmshaven 1

TV Oyten 1

HSG Schwanew…enkirchen 1

TSV Daverden 1

HSG Schwanew…enkirchen 2

JSG Wilhelmshaven 1

0:0

0:0

6:6

0:0

0:0

6:6

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Mi. 13.08.2025 14:40

15:00

15:20

15:40

16:00

16:20

16:40

17:00

17:20

17:40

VE m/w

VE m/w

VE m/w

VE m/w

VE m/w

VE m/w

VE m/w

VE m/w

VE m/w

VE m/w

HSG Schwanew…enkirchen 1

TuS Komet Arsten 1

ATSV Habenhausen 1

HSG Schwanew…enkirchen 1

Turnverein v…ldenburg 1

Turnverein v…ldenburg 1

HC Bremen 1

HSG Schwanew…enkirchen 1

TuS Komet Arsten 1

ATSV Habenhausen 1

HC Bremen 1

ATSV Habenhausen 1

HSG Schwanew…enkirchen 1

TuS Komet Arsten 1

HC Bremen 1

TuS Komet Arsten 1

ATSV Habenhausen 1

Turnverein v…ldenburg 1

HC Bremen 1

Turnverein v…ldenburg 1

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Fr. 22.08.2025 19:00 Vereins-
Event Mä/
männl.

HSG Schwanew…enkirchen 1 TV Oyten 1 0:0


